
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 3/13/2022

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, March 13, 2022 12:15:50 PM

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 21.10 21.52 26.10 27.61 37.26 133.591 1

SILVER JACK 49 35.57 36.30 28.56 30.32 29.34 160.092 2

LITTLE RANGER ES 39.04 31.55 28.47 44.71 30.15 173.923 1

NAT WEST 49 34.09 34.09 37.17 40.46 31.65 177.464 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 34.32 34.85 42.07 34.04 32.49 177.775 1

CODY WOLF GF 41.94 40.59 44.04 47.06 48.12 221.756 1

M WHITE DOG 49 38.12 42.83 44.15 50.36 57.35 232.817 4

LOY WILLER S 42.04 57.42 54.09 42.45 49.39 245.398 1

TIGER JACK SS 59.89 61.02 43.83 41.11 43.56 249.419 1

DOC HOLIDAY SS 77.23 116.68 78.93 95.47 69.38 437.6910 2
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Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time
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Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

3/13/2022

Match Final

Sunday, March 13, 2022 12:06:56 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 21.10 21.52 26.10 27.61 37.26 133.591 1

SILVER JACK 35.57 36.30 28.56 30.32 29.34 160.092 2

NAT WEST 34.09 34.09 37.17 40.46 31.65 177.463 4

M WHITE DOG 38.12 42.83 44.15 50.36 57.35 232.814 7

Category: Elder Statesman

LITTLE RANGER 39.04 31.55 28.47 44.71 30.15 173.921 3

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 41.94 40.59 44.04 47.06 48.12 221.751 6

Category: Senior

LOY WILLER 42.04 57.42 54.09 42.45 49.39 245.391 8

Category: Silver Senior

TIGER JACK 59.89 61.02 43.83 41.11 43.56 249.411 9

DOC HOLIDAY 77.23 116.68 78.93 95.47 69.38 437.692 10

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 34.32 34.85 42.07 34.04 32.49 177.771 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Final Results by Category Main Match



3/13/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, March 13, 2022 12:07:17 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match 
Final

ANGEL

21.10 21.52 26.10 27.61 37.26 133.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.2622.6121.1021.5221.10
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0

0

0=

= 0
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0
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= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0
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= 0

113.59

20

0

0

49'r Class

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

35.57 36.30 28.56 30.32 29.34 160.09

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.3430.3228.5631.3030.57

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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150.09

10

0

0

49'r Class

2

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

39.04 31.55 28.47 44.71 30.15 173.92

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.1539.7128.4731.5534.04

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

163.92

10

0

0

Elder Statesman

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

34.09 34.09 37.17 40.46 31.65 177.46

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.6535.4637.1734.0929.09

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

167.46

10

0

0

49'r Class

4

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

34.32 34.85 42.07 34.04 32.49 177.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.4934.0432.0729.8534.32
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= 0

1

0

0
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= 0
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0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0
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0=
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162.77

15

0

0

Wrangler

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

41.94 40.59 44.04 47.06 48.12 221.75

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.1237.0634.0435.5936.94

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=
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181.75

40

0

0

Gun Fighter

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

M WHITE DOG

38.12 42.83 44.15 50.36 57.35 232.81

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.3540.3639.1537.8333.12

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

187.81

45

0

0

49'r Class

7

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

42.04 57.42 54.09 42.45 49.39 245.39

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.3942.4539.0947.4232.04

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

195.39

40

10

0

Senior

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

59.89 61.02 43.83 41.11 43.56 249.41

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.5636.1138.8356.0249.89

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0
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219.41

30

0

0

Silver Senior

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, March 13, 2022 12:07:17 PM

Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 
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Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUNFIGHT AT NAPLES

Match 
Final

DOC HOLIDAY

77.23 116.68 78.93 95.47 69.38 437.69

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.3870.4763.93101.6867.23

10=

= 0

3

0

0

15=
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0
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5

0

25=

= 0

1

0

5=
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367.69

70

0

0

Silver Senior

10

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

11Misses: 10 13 13

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

11

Penalties: 0 0 0 0 1

36.83 42.69 36.24 38.86 36.37Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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